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. ore 4 [ d v da A d
Reliability (ﬂ‘luﬂ‘l'ﬁ]ﬂﬂ‘liw'l'ﬁlﬂ'l?ﬂ“ﬂ'igﬁr!ﬂﬂﬁﬂ?@uﬂiﬂ)

*xkkk% Method 1 (space saver) will be used for this analysis **%#**

RELIABILITYANALYSIS-SCALE(ALPHA)

Item-total Statistics

3w 1
vhiu2
Wiu3
Wi 4
Wiy s
Wiue
umas 1
YR

Uvad 3

Scale
Mean

if [tem
Deleted
133.3000
132.1000
133.5000
132.4000
133.4000
133.2000
132.9000
133.0000
134.1000
133.9000
132.3000
133.9000
134.9000
134.3000
132.7000
134.3000

133.9000

Scale
Variance
if [tem
Deleted
575.1222
588.7667
580.2778
569.3778
562.0444
535.9556
545.2111
538.0000
567.8778
578.5444
566.9000
578.5444
561.6556
573.7889
597.7889
553.3444

542.7667

Corrected
Item-
Total
Correlation
2921
-.0999
1924
5234
.6147
.8761
.7960
7688
1814
.0558
.6216
.0558
3234
1305
-.2448
5117

5654

Alpha
if Item

Deleted

9137
9153
9144
9123
9112
9072
9086
9081
9173
9197
9117
9197
9141
9174
9183
9114
9106
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Item-total Statistics (Gif))

Scale Scale Corrected Alpha
Mean Variance Item- if [tem
if Item if Item Total Deleted
Deleted Deleted Correlation
01115 1 134.2000 569.5111 3051 9137
01115 2 133.6000 564.2667 4822 9121
01115 3 134.2000 577.7333 1719 9149
011117 4 135.8000 601.9556 -7153 9178
91117 5 133.0000 546.6667 .6237 9100
91113 6 133.3000 553.5667 7362 9098
01113 7 132.4000 571.6000 .6264 9123
qUNIN 3 133.2000 579.5111 2437 9141
qUNIN 4 133.6000 562.4889 7344 9109
qUNIN S 133.8000 562.6222 5475 9116
qUNIN 6 133.5000 574.0556 5147 9128
qUNIN 7 133.8000 549.9556 6778 9098
qUNIN 8 133.5000 570.5000 .3969 9129
FUNIN 9 134.0000 568.0000 2990 9139
FUNIN 10 133.8000 542.4000 .7045 .9090
?'fmmé’au 1 133.0000 556.6667 3634 9137
?'fmmé’au 2 132.4000 571.8222 6173 9124
uin 1 135.1000 551.2111 6171 9103
uin 2 134.8000 537.0667 .6666 9091
unn 3 134.6000 554.2667 4116 9129
uiin 4 134.0000 541.7778 .5392 9111
uiin 5 134.9000 533.2111 7360 9081
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Item-total Statistics (Gif))

Scale Scale Corrected Alpha
Mean Variance Item- if Item
if Item if Item Total Deleted
Deleted Deleted Correlation
fuiin 6 134.7000 521.5667 .8441 .9062
fuin 7 134.9000 540.1000 7621 .9084
fuiin 8 134.8000 537.9556 7310 9085

Reliability Coefficients
N of Cases = 10.0 N of Items = 42

Alpha =0.9143



